
M2
Copa Del Sol 2013

La Manga A
23.01.2013 19:00

Home Team Molde FK
Goals

Away Team RTS Widzew Lodz
Goals

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 1 Espen Bugge Pettersen GK 10.05.1980
2 3 Børre Steenslid CB 25.06.1985
3 18 Magne Simonsen RB 13.07.1988
4 23 Knut Olav Rindarøy LB 17.07.1985
5 6 Daniel Berg Hestad CM 30.07.1975
6 7 Magnus Wolff Eikrem RM 08.08.1990
7 9 Mattias Mostrøm LM 25.02.1983
8 16 Etzzas Hussain FW 27.01.1993
9 24 Magnar Ødegård FW 11.05.1993
10 30 Zlatko Tripic FW 02.12.1992
11 5 Hannes Sigurdsson ST 10.04.1983

12 10 Magne Hoseth 13.10.1980
13 12 Ole Söderberg 20.07.1990
14 13 Pål Erik Ulvestad 08.09.1990
15 14 Martin Linnes 20.09.1991
16 19 Eirik Hestad 26.06.1995
17 22 Julian Erhardt 04.05.1992
18 25 Sean Cunningham 24.01.1993
19 26 Ørjan Håskjold Nyland 10.09.1990
20 27 Chima Chukwu 04.04.1991
21 29 Emmanuel Ekpo 20.12.1987
22

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 24 Milos Dragojevic GK 03.02.1989
2 5 Thomas Phibel CB 31.05.1986
3 30 Hachem Abbes CB 01.12.1986
4 2 Jakub Bartkowski LB 07.11.1991
5 28 Lukasz Broz RB 17.12.1985
6 14 Radoslaw Bartoszewicz CM 09.05.1983
7 18 Krystian Nowak CM 01.04.1994
8 77 Sebastian Dudek CM 19.01.1980
9 17 Mariusz Rybicki RM 13.03.1993
10 19 Bartlomiej Pawlowski LM 13.11.1992
11 7 Mehdi Ben Dhifallah ST 06.05.1983

12 21 Maciej Krakowiak 07.09.1992
13 9 Marcin Kaczmarek 03.12.1979
14 29 Alex Bruno 07.10.1993
15 94 Veljko Batrovic 05.03.1994
16 15 Mariusz Stepinski 12.05.1995
17 4 Dino Gavric 11.04.1989
18 10 Michal Plotka 11.06.1988
19
20
21
22

In Out Minute  Substitutions In Out Minute
25 3 46 9 19 46
14 6 46 15 7 46
22 5 46 29 17 46
10 23 46 94 14 58
13 16 68 10 2 65
27 30 68 4 94 78
29 18 68
19 9 85

Goals
Player Minute Score

16 53 1 - 0

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

7 72
25 90

Red Cards
Player Minute

Goals
Player Minute Score

15 57 1 - 1
18 60 1 - 2
9 89 1 - 3

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

28 30

Red Cards
Player Minute

Team Administrator Snorre Strand
Head Coach Ole Gunnar Solskjær

Head Coach Radoslaw Mroczkowski
Team Administrator Michal Wlazlik
Press Contact Michal Kulesza

Main Referee Stefan  Johannesson 4th Referee Jan Erik  Engang
Assistant Referee 1 Mathias  Klasenius Assistant Referee 2 Daniel  Warnmark
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(C)2011 | 123cup.no delivered by KX Products | www.kxp.no



M2
Copa Del Sol 2013

La Manga A
23.01.2013 19:00

Home Team Molde FK
Goals

Away Team RTS Widzew Lodz
Goals

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
1 Espen Bugge Pettersen 10.05.1980
3 Børre Steenslid 25.06.1985
18 Magne Simonsen 13.07.1988
23 Knut Olav Rindarøy 17.07.1985
6 Daniel Berg Hestad 30.07.1975
7 Magnus Wolff Eikrem 08.08.1990
9 Mattias Mostrøm 25.02.1983
16 Etzzas Hussain 27.01.1993
24 Magnar Ødegård 11.05.1993
30 Zlatko Tripic 02.12.1992
5 Hannes Sigurdsson 10.04.1983

10 Magne Hoseth 13.10.1980
12 Ole Söderberg 20.07.1990
13 Pål Erik Ulvestad 08.09.1990
14 Martin Linnes 20.09.1991
19 Eirik Hestad 26.06.1995
22 Julian Erhardt 04.05.1992
25 Sean Cunningham 24.01.1993
26 Ørjan Håskjold Nyland 10.09.1990
27 Chima Chukwu 04.04.1991
29 Emmanuel Ekpo 20.12.1987

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
24 Milos Dragojevic 03.02.1989
5 Thomas Phibel 31.05.1986
30 Hachem Abbes 01.12.1986
2 Jakub Bartkowski 07.11.1991
28 Lukasz Broz 17.12.1985
14 Radoslaw Bartoszewicz 09.05.1983
18 Krystian Nowak 01.04.1994
77 Sebastian Dudek 19.01.1980
17 Mariusz Rybicki 13.03.1993
19 Bartlomiej Pawlowski 13.11.1992
7 Mehdi Ben Dhifallah 06.05.1983

21 Maciej Krakowiak 07.09.1992
9 Marcin Kaczmarek 03.12.1979
29 Alex Bruno 07.10.1993
94 Veljko Batrovic 05.03.1994
15 Mariusz Stepinski 12.05.1995
4 Dino Gavric 11.04.1989
10 Michal Plotka 11.06.1988

(C)2011 | 123cup.no delivered by KX Products | www.kxp.no


